External Micrometers -
Mechanical
All have tungsten carbide measuring faces with a choice of standard
or vernier type sleeve. Fitted with a speeder type ratchet and locking
lever. Supplied with an adjusting key.
Comply with BS870, DIN863/1, ISO361.
Series 1965
Blue textured tapered bow frame. 6.5mm spindle diameter.
Supplied in a durable plastic case.
Series 1966
Blue textured tapered bow frame. 6.8mm spindle diameter. Supplied
in a durable plastic case.
EXTERNAL MICROMETERS
GROUP
335
Page666
P
R
E
C
IS
IO
N
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
Etalon
Basic Micrometer
High quality tungsten carbide tipped micrometer with heat insulated
handle. 0.01mm analogue scale. Supplied in a plastic case.
Product Ball Order Code List Offer
Number Diameter M&W-340 Price/1 Price/1
878 0.25” -1102B £11.10 £9.99
6.5mm -1104C £11.10 £9.99
Range Resolution Order Code Offer
TES-335 Price/1
0 - 25mm 0.01mm -2625A £54.00
SWISS MADE
Inch
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
Enamelled frame and tungsten
carbide tipped anvils.
Manufactured to BS 870.
Supplied in a durable plastic case.
Accuracy:
Flatness: 0.6mm.
Parallelism: (2 + L/100) µm
(fraction rounded down).
Instrumental error:
±(1 + L/75) µm
(fraction rounded up).
L = maximum measuring length.
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
Product Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each M&W-340 Price/1 Price/1
1965M 0 - 25mm 0.01mm 245g -1619A £38.50 £34.65
1965MB 0 - 25mm 0.002mm 244g -1620A £44.00 £39.60
1965 0 - 1” 0.001” 245g -1616D £38.50 £34.65
1965B 0 - 1” 0.0001” 245g -1617C £44.00 £39.60
Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
each KEN-335 Price/1 Price/1
0 - 25mm 0.01mm 230g -0010K £41.62 £34.13
25 - 50mm 0.01mm 300g -0020K £56.23 £46.11
50 - 75mm 0.01mm 400g -0030K £74.08 £60.75
75 - 100mm 0.01mm 530g -0040K £83.10 £68.14
100 - 125mm 0.01mm 770g -0050K £90.57 £74.27
125 - 150mm 0.01mm 800g -0060K £102.00 £83.64
Metric
Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
each KEN-335 Price/1 Price/1
0” - 1” 0.0001” 230g -0210K £41.19 £33.78
1” - 2” 0.0001” 300g -0220K £56.23 £46.11
2” - 3” 0.0001” 400g -0230K £74.08 £60.75
3” - 4” 0.0001” 530g -0240K £83.10 £68.14
4” - 5” 0.0001” 770g -0250K £90.57 £74.27
5” - 6” 0.0001” 800g -0260K £97.58 £80.02
See Page 612
UKAS
Calibration
Service
Available
External Micrometers - Mechanical
All have tungsten carbide measuring faces with a choice of standard
or vernier type sleeve. Fitted with a speeder type ratchet and locking
lever. Supplied with an adjusting key.
Comply with BS870, DIN863/1, ISO361.
Series 1961
Pearl chrome plated frame with insulation pads. 6.5mm spindle
diameter. Supplied in a durable plastic pocket case.
Product Range Resolution Weight Order Code List Offer
Number each M&W-340 Price/1 Price/1
1961M 0 - 25 0.01 252g -1613A £54.50 £49.05
1961MB 0 - 25 0.002 250g -1614N £61.50 £55.35
1961 0 - 1” 0.001” 245g -1610A £54.50 £49.05
1961B 0 - 1” 0.0001” 245g -1611B £61.50 £55.35
Micrometer Ball Attachments
To suit the 1961, 1965 and 1966 series micrometers.
Can be fitted to the anvil or spindle.
Range Resolution Order Code List Offer
M&W-340 Price/1 Price/1
25 - 50mm -1640C £54.50 £49.05
50 - 75mm -1641D £72.00 £64.80
75 - 100mm 0.01mm -1642E £80.50 £72.45
100 - 125mm -1643F £88.00 £79.20
125 - 150mm -1644G £90.00 £81.00
1 - 2” -1622D £54.50 £49.05
2 - 3” -1623E £72.00 £64.80
3 - 4” 0.001” -1624F £80.50 £72.45
4 - 5” -1625G £88.00 £79.20
5 - 6” -1626H £91.00 £81.90